RI EARLY LEARNING STANDARDS CERTIFIED TRAINERS

Elaine Arbor Amy Grattan
41 Buena Vista Drive 94 Wisteria Drive
North Kingstown, RI 02852 Coventry, RI 02816
efateach@aol.com 397-8562
Introduction M Level | M Level I0  Level N O 456-8739
Expires: 05/01/ 2013 agrattan@ric.edu
Introduction 0 Level |l M LevelIM  Level IO
Expires 09/01/2013
Charlene Barbieri Kristen Greene
161 Fox Ridge Drive 243 Glen Rock Road
Cranston, R1 02910 West Kingston, Rl 02892
323-1303 (H) 323-7801
cbarbieri@epsed.net kristen@mariposari.com
Introduction M Levell ™ Level I  Level IO Introduction 0 Level IO  Level IO  Level I M
Expires: 05/01/2013 Expires 09/01/2011
Christine Chiacu-Forsythe Gayle Justynski
89 Pound Hill Rd 8 Broadview Drive
No Smithfield, RI 02896 Barrington, Rl 02806
765-3221 245-3026 (H) 246-0037 (C)
490-9960x208 gjustynski@cox.net
ccforsythe@provplan.org Introduction 0 Levell M Level IM  Level I M
Introduction M Level | M Level IM  Level I M4 Expires 09/01/2013
Expires 09/01/2013
Rosa DeVarona Khadija Lewis Khan
346 Phenix Avenue 801 EImwood Avenue
Cranston, R1 02920 Providence, Rl 02907
588-4589 785-8485
rosalolal28@aol.com k.lewiskhan@jhcdc.org
Introduction M Level I0 Level I 0 Level Il (I Introduction 0 Level I0  Level II 0 Level Il 4
English and Spanish Expires 09/01/2013
Expires 09/01/2013
Stephanie Enos Desiree Manley
73 Middle Highway 112 Johnson Road
Barrington, RI 02806 Foster, R1 02825
246-1144 392-8437
Stephanie.enos@ride.ri.gov 490-9960x227
Introduction M Levell M Level I M Level Il (I dmanley@provplan.org
Expires 09/01/2013 Introduction 0 Levell M LevellM  Level I
Expires 09/01/2013
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Tracey Maron
15 Highland Rd
Charlestown RI 02813
322-7456 (H) 474-2054 (C)
traceywm@cox.net

Brenda Potter
215 Harrison Street
No. Kingstown, Rl 02852
884-5856
451-6082

Introduction O Level IO Level I M Level Il M Brenda Potter@nksd.net
Expires 09/01/2013 Introduction M Level IC0  Level I M Level Il A
Expires 09/01/2011
Evie Martin Colleen Poyton
4 White St. 3 Powder Mill Lane
Westerly, R1 02891 Greenville, R1 02828
315-2711 (H) 741-1743 (C) 232-1646 (H) 231-6608 (W)
eviemmartin@yahoo.com cpoyton@smithfield-ps.org
Introduction 0 Level 10 Level I M Level Il M Introduction M Levell M Levelll O Level 1l OO
Expires 09/01/2013 Expires 09/01/2013
Stephanie Marturano Bergan Karen Pucciarelli
44 Mason Road 362 Forest Avenue
Brooklyn, CT 06234 Middletown, Rl 02842
860-779-3498 849-6328 (H)
401-864-1606 212-2000 (C) 222-8955 (W)
sbergan@smithfield-ps.org karen.pucciarelli@ride.ri.gov
Introduction M Level | M Level 10  Levelll O Introduction M Level | M Level Il M Level Il M
Expires 09/01/2013
Mindy Mertz Kimberly O’Connell
35 Lemis Street 53 Sachem Rd.
Coventry, RI 02816 Narragansett, R 02882
456-9132 451-4890
mindy.mertz@ppsd.org kimberly.oconnell@ppsd.org
Introduction M Levell M Levelll M  Level IO Introduction M Levell ™M Levelll M Levellll O
Expires 09/01/2013 Expires 09/01/2013
Deborah Morelle Courtney Read
173 Progress St 9 Preston Drive
Lincoln, RI 02865 North Kingstown, Rl 02852
726-2953 301-4438 ©
debmorelle@verizon.net courtney.read@ride.ri.gov
Introduction M Level IC0 Level I M Level Il 4 Introduction M Level IM Level I M Level Il I
Expires 09/01/2013 Expires 09/01/2013
Phyllis Penhallow Kathleen Serverian-Wilmeth
4051 Old Post Rd 111 Everett Ave Apt 3
Charlestown, R1 02813 Providence, RI 02906
364-1035 345-8001
pcpen@mail.uri.edu kathleen.severian-wilmeth@ppsd.org
Introduction M Levell M LevelIM  Level Il M Introduction M Level | M Level I M Level 1l I

Expires 09/01/2013

English and Spanish
Expires 09/01/2013
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Lourdes V. Pichardo
387 George Arden Avenue
Warwick, Rl 02886
737-0276
301-5028

Ipichardo@lifespan.org/ lourdesvpichardo@yahoo.com

Introduction M Level | O Level I O

Expires 09/01/2013

Level I O

Sue Warford
10 Lower College Road
Kingston, R1 02881
874-2758
suewarf@mail.uri.edu
Introduction 0 Level IM  Level Il O
Expires 09/01/2011

Level IIl 4

Peggy Wark

44 Miller Road

Portsmouth, RI 02831

683-2265

423-7020

Miss.peggy @cox.net
Introduction 0 Level IO0 Level I M

Expires 09/01/2011

Level I O

Susan Zoll

369 Sowams Rd

Barrington, RI 02806

245-3187

632-2937

szoll@wheelock.edu
Introduction M Level IM  Level Il (I

Expires 09/01/2013

Level I 0
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